
Faculty Senate 2021-2022 
President:  Katie Langford 

Vice President: Jyotsna Sharma 
Secretary: Donell Callender 

Office Coordinator: Patty Gisch 
Parliamentarian:  

63 Faculty Senators 
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES 
Robert Cox NRM 2022 MS 2125 ROBERT.COX@ttu.edu 
Courtney Meyers AGED 2022 MS 2131 COURTNEY.MEYERS@ttu.edu 
Jyotsna Sharma PSS 2022 MS 2122 JYOTSNA.SHARMA@ttu.edu 
Courtney Gibson AECO 2024 MS 2131 COURTNEY.D.GIBSON@ttu.edu 
 
ARCHITECTURE 
Robert Perl ARCH 2022 MS 2091 ROBERT.PERL@ttu.edu 
Sora Key ARCH 2024 MS 2091 SORA.KEY@ttu.edu 
 
ARTS & SCIENCES      
Zachary Brittsan HIST 2022 MS 1013 ZACHARY.BRITTSAN@ttu.edu 
Erin Collopy CMLL 2022 MS 2071 ERIN.COLLOPY@ttu.edu 
Charles Grair CMLL 2022 MS 2071 CHARLES.GRAIR@ttu.edu 
Antonio Ladeira CMLL 2022 MS 2071 ANTONIO.LADEIRA@ttu.edu 
Anna Novotny SASW 2022 MS 1012 ANNA.NOVOTNY@ttu.edu 
Beau Pihlaja ENGL 2022 MS 3091 BEAU.PIHLAJA@ttu.edu 
Michael Faris ENGL 2023 MS 3091 MICHAEL.FARIS@ttu.edu 
Lauren Griffith SASW 2023 MS 1012 LAUREN.GRIFFITH@ttu.edu 
Louise Hope-Weeks CHEM 2023 MS 1061 LOUISE.HOPE-WEEKS@ttu.edu 
Martina Klein PSY 2023 MS 2051 MARTINA.I.KLEIN@ttu.edu 
Roman Taraban PSY 2023 MS 2051 ROMAN.TARABAN@ttu.edu 
Daehee Bak POLS 2024 MS 1015 DAEHEE.BAK@ttu.edu 
Allison Whitney ENGL 2024 MS 3091 ALLISON.WHITNEY@ttu.edu 
Michael Serra PSY 2024 MS 2051 MICHAEL.SERRA@ttu.edu 
Scott Baugh ENGL 2024 MS 3091 SCOTT.BAUGH@ttu.edu 
Sung Kwon POLS 2024 MS 1015 SUNG.KWON@ttu.edu 
Victoria Surliuga CMLL 2024 MS 2071 VICTORIA.SURLIUGA@ttu.edu 
Miguel Levario HIST 2024 MS 1013 MIGUEL.LEVARIO@ttu.edu 
Lourdes Juan MATH 2024 MS 1042 LOURDES.JUAN@ttu.edu 
 
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Robert Ritchey FIN 2023 MS 2101 R.RITCHEY@ttu.edu 
Sabrina Chi ACCT 2024 MS 2101 SABRINA.CHI@ttu.edu 
William Pasewark ACCT  2024 MS 2101 W.PASEWARK@ttu.edu 
 
EDUCATION 
Patricia Hawley EP&L 2022 MS 1071 PATRICIA.HAWLEY@ttu.edu 
Alexander Wiseman EP&L 2024 MS 1071 ALEXANDER.WISEMAN@ttu.edu 
Jon McNaughtan EP&L 2024 MS 1071 JON.MCNAUGHTAN@ttu.edu 
 
ENGINEERING 
Mary Baker ECE 2022 MS 3102 MARY.BAKER@ttu.edu 
Mukaddes Darwish CECE 2022 MS 1023 MUKADDES.DARWISH@ttu.edu 
Miao He ECE 2022 MS 3102 MIAO.HE@ttu.edu 
Siva Parameswaran ME 2022 MS 1021 SIVA.PARAMESWARAN@ttu.edu 
James Sheng PE 2023 MS 3111 JAMES.SHENG@ttu.edu 
Ranadip Pal ECE 2024 MS 3102 RANADIP.PAL@ttu.edu 



HONORS COLLEGE 
Joe Hodes  HC    2024    MS 1017        J.HODES@ttu.edu 
 
HUMAN SCIENCES 
Sandra Huston PFP 2022 MS 1210 SANDRA.HUSTON@ttu.edu 
Shane Blum HRM 2023 MS 1240 SHANE.BLUM@ttu.edu 
Sylvia Niehuis HDFS 2023 MS 1230 SYLVIA.NIEHUIS@ttu.edu 
Michael Guillemette PFP 2024 MS 1210 MICHAEL.GUILLEMETTE@ttu.edu 
 
LAW 
Richard Murphy LAW 2023 MS 0004 RICHARD.MURPHY@ttu.edu 
Brian Shannon LAW 2024 MS 0004 BRIAN.SHANNON@ttu.edu 
 
LIBRARY/MUSM/SW COLLECTION 
Amy Dye-Reeves LIB 2024 MS 0002 AMY.DYE-REEVES@ttu.edu 
Jake Syma LIB 2024 MS 0002 JAKE.SYMA@ttu.edu 
 
MEDIA & COMMUNICATION 
Leo Eko  JEM    2022     MS 3082        LEO.EKO@ttu.edu 
Nick Bowman  JEM    2024     MS 3082        NICK.BOWMAN@ttu.edu 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
VET SCHOOL 
Marcelo Schmidt VET    2024              MARCELO.SCHMIDT@ttu.edu 
Sarah Wagner  VET    2024          S.WAGNER@ttu.edu 
VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS 
Tanya Calamoneri TH&D    2022     MS 2061             TANYA.CALAMONERI@ttu.edu 
David Forrest  MUS    2022     MS 2033       DAVID.FORREST@ttu.edu 
Cody Arnall  ART    2023     MS 2081       CODY.ARNALL@ttu.edu 
Peter Fischer  MUS    2024     MS 2033       PETER.FISCHER@ttu.edu 
 
SENATORS AT-LARGE 
Donell Callender LIB 2022 MS 0002 DONELL.CALLENDER@ttu.edu 
Michael Farmer AAEC 2022 MS 2132 MICHAEL.FARMER@ttu.edu 
Katie Langford COMS 2022 MS 3082 KATIE.LANGFORD@ttu.edu 
Rob Weiner LIB 2022 MS 0002 ROB.WEINER@ttu.edu 
Ryan Litsey LIB 2023 MS 0002 RYAN.LITSEY@ttu.edu 
Conrad Lyford AGEC 2023 MS 2132 CONRAD.LYFORD@ttu.edu 
Bryan Hotchkins EP&P 2024 MS 1071 BRYAN.HOTCHKINS@ttu.edu 
Jesse Jou TH&D 2024 MS 2061 JESSE.JOU@ttu.edu 
Richard Meek MUS 2024 MS 2033 R.MEEK@ttu.edu 

* denotes a vacancy or unexpired seat so the term, varies; once that term is complete 
that Senator can run again for a three-year term and does not have to wait the 
mandatory year layout time.  
 
Faculty Senate Office 
126 Doak Hall 
Phone 742-3656 
FacultySenate@ttu.edu 
Webpage: http://www.depts.ttu.edu/senate/ 
 
Meetings are generally the second Wednesday September through May. 
Our meetings take place in the Senate room (room 125) in the SUB at 3:15PM 


